28 www.klamp.global
Pull Back Series Power Collet Chuck for Bar Machining
DHP Collet Chuck
First Operation Collet Chuck
Klamp DHP collet chucks are suitable for collets which have a +/-0.5mm
gripping range. Allowing the collet chuck to handle rough and unfinished
bar, preparing it for a high accuracy second operation.
Pull Back Action

36 www.klamp.global
DC Quick Change Collets to Suit DHP65/DHF65/DRF65 Collet Chucks
DC65 Collets Collet
Nominal Gripping
Diameter
Serrated Part
Number
Smooth Part
Number
4mm DC65-R04 DC65S-R04
5mm DC65-R05 DC65S-R05
6mm DC65-R06 DC65S-R06
7mm DC65-R07 DC65S-R07
8mm DC65-R08 DC65S-R08
9mm DC65-R09 DC65S-R09
10mm DC65-R10 DC65S-R10
11mm DC65-R11 DC65S-R11
12mm DC65-R12 DC65S-R12
13mm DC65-R13 DC65S-R13
14mm DC65-R14 DC65S-R14
15mm DC65-R15 DC65S-R15
16mm DC65-R16 DC65S-R16
17mm DC65-R17 DC65S-R17
18mm DC65-R18 DC65S-R18
19mm DC65-R19 DC65S-R19
20mm DC65-R20 DC65S-R20
21mm DC65-R21 DC65S-R21
22mm DC65-R22 DC65S-R22
23mm DC65-R23 DC65S-R23
24mm DC65-R24 DC65S-R24
Nominal Gripping
Diameter
Serrated Part
Number
Smooth Part
Number
25mm DC65-R25 DC65S-R25
26mm DC65-R26 DC65S-R26
27mm DC65-R27 DC65S-R27
28mm DC65-R28 DC65S-R28
29mm DC65-R29 DC65S-R29
30mm DC65-R30 DC65S-R30
31mm DC65-R31 DC65S-R31
32mm DC65-R32 DC65S-R32
33mm DC65-R33 DC65S-R33
34mm DC65-R34 DC65S-R34
35mm DC65-R35 DC65S-R35
36mm DC65-R36 DC65S-R36
37mm DC65-R37 DC65S-R37
38mm DC65-R38 DC65S-R38
39mm DC65-R39 DC65S-R39
40mm DC65-R40 DC65S-R40
41mm DC65-R41 DC65S-R41
42mm DC65-R42 DC65S-R42
43mm DC65-R43 DC65S-R43
44mm DC65-R44 DC65S-R44
45mm DC65-R45 DC65S-R45
Nominal Gripping
Diameter
Serrated Part
Number
Smooth Part
Number
46mm DC65-R46 DC65S-R46
47mm DC65-R47 DC65S-R47
48mm DC65-R48 DC65S-R48
49mm DC65-R49 DC65S-R49
50mm DC65-R50 DC65S-R50
51mm DC65-R51 DC65S-R51
52mm DC65-R52 DC65S-R52
53mm DC65-R53 DC65S-R53
54mm DC65-R54 DC65S-R54
55mm DC65-R55 DC65S-R55
56mm DC65-R56 DC65S-R56
57mm DC65-R57 DC65S-R57
58mm DC65-R58 DC65S-R58
59mm DC65-R59 DC65S-R59
60mm DC65-R60 DC65S-R60
61mm DC65-R61 DC65S-R61
62mm DC65-R62 DC65S-R62
63mm DC65-R63 DC65S-R63
64mm DC65-R64 DC65S-R64
65mm DC65-R65 DC65S-R65
DC65 Round Collets
DC65 Varibore Collets
•	 Round, Hexagon, Square or Emergency types available
•	 Please specify which gripping surface you require –